
Gandhinagar Capital - Bhavnagar Terminus Intercity Express (UnReserved)/19203X - Exp - WR 
GNC/Gandhinagar Capital to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

6h 10m - 310 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNC Gandhinagar Capital 17:45 0 1 0 39 76 WR
2 ABD Ambli Road 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 28 73 50 WR
3 VG Viramgam Junction 19:10 19:12 2m 1 1 77 55 21 WR
4 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 20:23 20:24 1m 0 1 142 50 WR
5 BTD Botad Junction 21:55 22:05 10m 0 1 217 64 WR
6 DLJ Dhola Junction 22:45 22:53 8m 0 1 260 83 37 WR
7 SOJN Sihor Junction 23:14 23:15 1m 1 1 289 76 WR
8 BVP Bhavnagar Para 23:29 23:30 1m 0 1 307 7 17 WR
9 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 23:55 0 1 310 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (13:18)

May 01 2024 (13:18)

1

1


